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Theater Audio Layout Notations

01. The Amp Room containing ECC has Com 7 and 8.
02. Lobby area in the Studio has 2 Com wall panels.

11.  
12.  

Sub Sub

Com
Base Station

Com
Base Station

Passthrough

Orchestra Pit Lift

Com 1
Com 2
S-51
S-52

Prod. Mon.
M-87
M-88
M-89
M-90

Com 1
Com 2
S-49
S-50

Prod. Mon.
M-83
M-84
M-85
M-86

ME 2007


